Overview
A high-performance floodlight that offers both
colour and power switching technology, all easily set
from the accompanying infrared remote. The unique
functionality allows for an equivalent 14 versions
from a single flood and remote.
Product Dimensions
E: office@bright-led.co.uk

change
Power
change
3000K
4000K
6000K
25%
50%
75%
100%
E: office@bright-led.co.uk
T: 01282 505400   F: 0844 854 8662 www.bright-led.co.uk
Photometric Performance
Colour & Power Switchable Floodlight Specification sheet
Code Watts Lumens CCT Beam Angle Net Weight (kg)
FLAT2-CCT-10-REM 10W 1050lm
3000K
4000K
6000K
110°
0.28
FLAT2-CCT-30-REM 30W 3150lm 0.4
FLAT2-CCT-50-REM 50W 5250lm 0.73
FLAT2-CCT-100-REM 100W 10500lm 1.34
FLAT2-CCT-200-REM 200W 21000lm 2.4
Product Specification
Front view Remote